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R SATURDAY SECTION & GREEN BALL WINTER 2018 / GREEN BALL

DATE

Round 1

21-04-2018

21-04-2018

21-04-2018

21-04-2018

Round 2

28-04-2018

28-04-2018

28-04-2018

28-04-2018

Round 3

12-05-2018

12-05-2018

12-05-2018

12-05-2018

Round 4

19-05-2018

19-05-2018

19-05-2018

19-05-2018

Round 5

26-05-2018

TIME

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

HOME

KDV-CW Galaxy

KDV Kangaroos

Tennis Plus Strikers

KDV Kings

Pro-One Rallyers

BYE

Burleigh Blasters

Pure Tennis 2

KDV-CW Galaxy

BYE

Burleigh Blasters

KDV Kings

Pro-One Rallyers

KDV Kangaroos

Tennis Plus Strikers

Pure Tennis 2

KDV-CW Galaxy

3

AWAY

Burleigh Blasters
Pure Tennis 2
Pro-One Rallyers

BYE

KDV Kangaroos
KDV-CW Galaxy

KDV Kings

Tennis Plus Strikers

KDV Kangaroos
Pro-One Rallyers

Pure Tennis 2

Tennis Plus Strikers

Burleigh Blasters
KDV Kings
KDV-CW Galaxy

BYE

Pro-One Rallyers

VENUE

KDV Sport
Court 16 (Cushioned hard court)

KDV Sport
Court 14 (Cushioned hard court)

Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre
Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court)

KDV Sport
Court 15 (Cushioned hard court)

Pro-One Tennis Academy
Court 6 (Synthetic grass)

t.b.d.

Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc
Court 4 (Synthetic grass)

St Hilda's School
Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court)

KDV Sport
Court 16 (Cushioned hard court)

t.b.d.

Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc
Court 4 (Synthetic grass)

KDV Sport
Court 15 (Cushioned hard court)

Pro-One Tennis Academy
Court 6 (Synthetic grass)

KDV Sport
Court 14 (Cushioned hard court)

Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre
Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court)

St Hilda's School
Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court)

KDV Sport
Court 16 (Cushioned hard court)

17/04/18, 11:01 am
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DATE

26-05-2018

26-05-2018

26-05-2018

Round 6

02-06-2018

02-06-2018

02-06-2018

02-06-2018

Round 7

09-06-2018

09-06-2018

09-06-2018

09-06-2018

Round 8

16-06-2018

16-06-2018

16-06-2018

16-06-2018

Round 9

23-06-2018

23-06-2018

23-06-2018

23-06-2018

Round 10

21-07-2018

TIME

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

HOME

KDV Kangaroos

Burleigh Blasters

KDV Kings

Pro-One Rallyers

BYE

Burleigh Blasters

KDV Kings

Pro-One Rallyers

KDV Kangaroos

Tennis Plus Strikers

Pure Tennis 2

KDV-CW Galaxy

KDV Kangaroos

Tennis Plus Strikers

KDV Kings

KDV-CW Galaxy

BYE

Burleigh Blasters

KDV Kings

Pro-One Rallyers
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AWAY

Tennis Plus Strikers

BYE

Pure Tennis 2

Pure Tennis 2

Tennis Plus Strikers

KDV Kangaroos

KDV-CW Galaxy

KDV Kings

BYE

Burleigh Blasters

KDV-CW Galaxy

BYE

Pro-One Rallyers

Pure Tennis 2

Burleigh Blasters

Tennis Plus Strikers

Pure Tennis 2

Pro-One Rallyers

KDV Kangaroos

KDV-CW Galaxy

VENUE

KDV Sport
Court 14 (Cushioned hard court)

Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc
Court 4 (Synthetic grass)

KDV Sport
Court 15 (Cushioned hard court)

Pro-One Tennis Academy
Court 6 (Synthetic grass)

t.b.d.

Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc
Court 4 (Synthetic grass)

KDV Sport
Court 15 (Cushioned hard court)

Pro-One Tennis Academy
Court 6 (Synthetic grass)

KDV Sport
Court 14 (Cushioned hard court)

Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre
Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court)

St Hilda's School
Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court)

KDV Sport
Court 16 (Cushioned hard court)

KDV Sport
Court 14 (Cushioned hard court)

Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre
Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court)

KDV Sport
Court 15 (Cushioned hard court)

KDV Sport
Court 16 (Cushioned hard court)

t.b.d.

Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc
Court 4 (Synthetic grass)

KDV Sport
Court 15 (Cushioned hard court)

Pro-One Tennis Academy
Court 6 (Synthetic grass)

17/04/18, 11:01 am
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DATE

21-07-2018

21-07-2018

21-07-2018

Round 11

28-07-2018

28-07-2018

28-07-2018

28-07-2018

Round 12

04-08-2018

04-08-2018

04-08-2018

04-08-2018

Round 13

11-08-2018

11-08-2018

11-08-2018

11-08-2018

Round 14

18-08-2018

18-08-2018

18-08-2018

18-08-2018

Round SF[1]

08-09-2018

TIME

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

HOME

BYE

Tennis Plus Strikers

Pure Tennis 2

KDV-CW Galaxy

KDV Kangaroos

Tennis Plus Strikers

Pure Tennis 2

KDV-CW Galaxy

BYE

Burleigh Blasters

KDV Kings

Pro-One Rallyers

BYE

Burleigh Blasters

Pure Tennis 2

Pro-One Rallyers

KDV Kangaroos

Tennis Plus Strikers

Pure Tennis 2

1st ladder
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AWAY

Burleigh Blasters

KDV Kangaroos

KDV Kings

KDV Kings

Burleigh Blasters

BYE

Pro-One Rallyers

Pure Tennis 2

KDV Kangaroos

Tennis Plus Strikers

Pro-One Rallyers

Tennis Plus Strikers

KDV Kings

KDV-CW Galaxy

KDV Kangaroos

BYE

KDV-CW Galaxy

KDV Kings

Burleigh Blasters

4th ladder

VENUE

t.b.d.

Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre
Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court)

St Hilda's School
Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court)

KDV Sport
Court 16 (Cushioned hard court)

KDV Sport
Court 14 (Cushioned hard court)

Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre
Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court)

St Hilda's School
Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court)

KDV Sport
Court 16 (Cushioned hard court)

t.b.d.

Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc
Court 4 (Synthetic grass)

KDV Sport
Court 15 (Cushioned hard court)

Pro-One Tennis Academy
Court 6 (Synthetic grass)

t.b.d.

Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc
Court 4 (Synthetic grass)

St Hilda's School
Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court)

Pro-One Tennis Academy
Court 6 (Synthetic grass)

KDV Sport
Court 14 (Cushioned hard court)

Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre
Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court)

St Hilda's School
Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court)

t.b.d.

17/04/18, 11:01 am
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DATE TIME HOME AWAY VENUE
Round SF[2]

08-09-2018 14:45 2nd ladder 3rd ladder t.b.d.
Round GF[3]

15-09-2018 14:45 Winner match 1 Winner match 2 t.b.d.

4 of 4 17/04/18, 11:01 am



