IIII SATURDAY SECTION & GREEN BALL WINTER 2018 / GREEN BALL 3

DATE TIME HOME VENUE **AWAY** Round 1 **KDV Sport** 21-04-2018 14:45 **KDV-CW Galaxy Burleigh Blasters** Court 16 (Cushioned hard court) **KDV Sport** 21-04-2018 14:45 Pure Tennis 2 **KDV Kangaroos** Court 14 (Cushioned hard court) Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre 21-04-2018 14:45 Tennis Plus Strikers Pro-One Rallyers Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court) **KDV Sport** 21-04-2018 14:45 **KDV Kings** BYE Court 15 (Cushioned hard court) Round 2 Pro-One Tennis Academy 28-04-2018 14:45 **Pro-One Rallyers KDV Kangaroos** Court 6 (Synthetic grass) 28-04-2018 14:45 BYE **KDV-CW Galaxy** t.b.d. Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc 28-04-2018 14:45 **Burleigh Blasters KDV Kings** Court 4 (Synthetic grass) St Hilda's School 28-04-2018 Pure Tennis 2 Tennis Plus Strikers 14:45 Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court) Round 3 **KDV Sport** 12-05-2018 14:45 **KDV-CW Galaxy KDV Kangaroos** Court 16 (Cushioned hard court) 12-05-2018 14:45 BYE Pro-One Rallyers t.b.d. Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc 12-05-2018 14:45 **Burleigh Blasters** Pure Tennis 2 Court 4 (Synthetic grass) **KDV Sport KDV Kings** 12-05-2018 14:45 Tennis Plus Strikers Court 15 (Cushioned hard court) Round 4 Pro-One Tennis Academy 19-05-2018 14:45 Pro-One Rallyers **Burleigh Blasters** Court 6 (Synthetic grass) **KDV Sport** 19-05-2018 14:45 **KDV Kangaroos KDV** Kings Court 14 (Cushioned hard court) Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre 19-05-2018 Tennis Plus Strikers **KDV-CW Galaxy** 14:45 Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court) St Hilda's School 19-05-2018 14:45 Pure Tennis 2 BYE Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court) Round 5 **KDV Sport** 26-05-2018 14:45 **KDV-CW Galaxy** Pro-One Rallyers Court 16 (Cushioned hard court)

DATE	TIME	НОМЕ	AWAY	VENUE	
26-05-2018	14:45	KDV Kangaroos	Tennis Plus Strikers	KDV Sport Court 14 (Cushioned hard court)	
26-05-2018	14:45	Burleigh Blasters	ВҮЕ	Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc Court 4 (Synthetic grass)	
26-05-2018	14:45	KDV Kings	Pure Tennis 2	KDV Sport Court 15 (Cushioned hard court)	
Round 6					
02-06-2018	14:45	Pro-One Rallyers	Pure Tennis 2	Pro-One Tennis Academy Court 6 (Synthetic grass)	
02-06-2018	14:45	BYE	Tennis Plus Strikers	t.b.d.	
02-06-2018	14:45	Burleigh Blasters	KDV Kangaroos	Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc Court 4 (Synthetic grass)	
02-06-2018	14:45	KDV Kings	KDV-CW Galaxy	KDV Sport Court 15 (Cushioned hard court)	
Round 7					
09-06-2018	14:45	Pro-One Rallyers	KDV Kings	Pro-One Tennis Academy Court 6 (Synthetic grass)	
09-06-2018	14:45	KDV Kangaroos	ВҮЕ	KDV Sport Court 14 (Cushioned hard court)	
09-06-2018	14:45	Tennis Plus Strikers	Burleigh Blasters	Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court)	
				CLUMIA COLOR	
09-06-2018	14:45	Pure Tennis 2	KDV-CW Galaxy	St Hilda's School Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court)	
09-06-2018 Round 8	14:45	Pure Tennis 2	KDV-CW Galaxy		
	14:45 14:45	Pure Tennis 2 KDV-CW Galaxy	KDV-CW Galaxy BYE		
Round 8				Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport	
Round 8 16-06-2018	14:45	KDV-CW Galaxy	ВҮЕ	Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 16 (Cushioned hard court) KDV Sport	
Round 8 16-06-2018 16-06-2018	14:45 14:45	KDV-CW Galaxy KDV Kangaroos	BYE Pro-One Rallyers	Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 16 (Cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 14 (Cushioned hard court) Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre	
Round 8 16-06-2018 16-06-2018	14:45 14:45 14:45	KDV-CW Galaxy KDV Kangaroos Tennis Plus Strikers	BYE Pro-One Rallyers Pure Tennis 2	Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 16 (Cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 14 (Cushioned hard court) Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport	
Round 8 16-06-2018 16-06-2018 16-06-2018	14:45 14:45 14:45	KDV-CW Galaxy KDV Kangaroos Tennis Plus Strikers	BYE Pro-One Rallyers Pure Tennis 2	Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 16 (Cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 14 (Cushioned hard court) Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport	
Round 8 16-06-2018 16-06-2018 16-06-2018 Round 9	14:45 14:45 14:45	KDV-CW Galaxy KDV Kangaroos Tennis Plus Strikers KDV Kings	BYE Pro-One Rallyers Pure Tennis 2 Burleigh Blasters	Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 16 (Cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 14 (Cushioned hard court) Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 15 (Cushioned hard court)	
Round 8 16-06-2018 16-06-2018 16-06-2018 Round 9 23-06-2018	14:45 14:45 14:45 14:45	KDV-CW Galaxy KDV Kangaroos Tennis Plus Strikers KDV Kings	BYE Pro-One Rallyers Pure Tennis 2 Burleigh Blasters Tennis Plus Strikers	Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 16 (Cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 14 (Cushioned hard court) Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 15 (Cushioned hard court)	
Round 8 16-06-2018 16-06-2018 16-06-2018 Round 9 23-06-2018 23-06-2018	14:45 14:45 14:45 14:45	KDV-CW Galaxy KDV Kangaroos Tennis Plus Strikers KDV Kings KDV-CW Galaxy BYE	BYE Pro-One Rallyers Pure Tennis 2 Burleigh Blasters Tennis Plus Strikers Pure Tennis 2	Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 16 (Cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 14 (Cushioned hard court) Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 15 (Cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 16 (Cushioned hard court) t.b.d. Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc	
Round 8 16-06-2018 16-06-2018 16-06-2018 16-06-2018 Round 9 23-06-2018 23-06-2018	14:45 14:45 14:45 14:45 14:45	KDV-CW Galaxy KDV Kangaroos Tennis Plus Strikers KDV Kings KDV-CW Galaxy BYE Burleigh Blasters	BYE Pro-One Rallyers Pure Tennis 2 Burleigh Blasters Tennis Plus Strikers Pure Tennis 2 Pro-One Rallyers	Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 16 (Cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 14 (Cushioned hard court) Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 15 (Cushioned hard court) KDV Sport Court 16 (Cushioned hard court) t.b.d. Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc Court 4 (Synthetic grass) KDV Sport	

DATE	TIME	HOME	AWAY	VENUE	
21-07-2018	14:45	ВҮЕ	Burleigh Blasters	t.b.d.	
21-07-2018	14:45	Tennis Plus Strikers	KDV Kangaroos	Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court)	
21-07-2018	14:45	Pure Tennis 2	KDV Kings	St Hilda's School Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court)	
Round 11					
28-07-2018	14:45	KDV-CW Galaxy	KDV Kings	KDV Sport Court 16 (Cushioned hard court)	
28-07-2018	14:45	KDV Kangaroos	Burleigh Blasters	KDV Sport Court 14 (Cushioned hard court)	
28-07-2018	14:45	Tennis Plus Strikers	BYE	Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court)	
28-07-2018	14:45	Pure Tennis 2	Pro-One Rallyers	St Hilda's School Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court)	
Round 12					
04-08-2018	14:45	KDV-CW Galaxy	Pure Tennis 2	KDV Sport Court 16 (Cushioned hard court)	
04-08-2018	14:45	ВУЕ	KDV Kangaroos	t.b.d.	
04-08-2018	14:45	Burleigh Blasters	Tennis Plus Strikers	Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc Court 4 (Synthetic grass)	
04-08-2018	14:45	KDV Kings	Pro-One Rallyers	KDV Sport Court 15 (Cushioned hard court)	
Round 13					
11-08-2018	14:45	Pro-One Rallyers	Tennis Plus Strikers	Pro-One Tennis Academy Court 6 (Synthetic grass)	
11-08-2018	14:45	ВҮЕ	KDV Kings	t.b.d.	
11-08-2018	14:45	Burleigh Blasters	KDV-CW Galaxy	Burleigh Heads Tennis Club Inc Court 4 (Synthetic grass)	
11-08-2018	14:45	Pure Tennis 2	KDV Kangaroos	St Hilda's School Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court)	
Round 14					
18-08-2018	14:45	Pro-One Rallyers	BYE	Pro-One Tennis Academy Court 6 (Synthetic grass)	
18-08-2018	14:45	KDV Kangaroos	KDV-CW Galaxy	KDV Sport Court 14 (Cushioned hard court)	
18-08-2018	14:45	Tennis Plus Strikers	KDV Kings	Tennis Plus at Queens Park Tennis Centre Court 5 (Non cushioned hard court)	
18-08-2018	14:45	Pure Tennis 2	Burleigh Blasters	St Hilda's School Court 2 (Non cushioned hard court)	
Round SF[1]					
08-09-2018	14:45	1st ladder	4th ladder	t.b.d.	

DATE	TIME	HOME	AWAY	VENUE	
Round SF[2]					
08-09-2018	14:45	2nd ladder	3rd ladder	t.b.d.	
Round GF[3]					
15-09-2018	14:45	Winner match 1	Winner match 2	t.b.d.	